Results Report - Sorted By Gun Time
Cortland YMCA Fathers Day Run 6/21/2015 AuyerTiming.com
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Name

Stiles, Andrew
KINNEY, KYLE
Maslin, Eddie
Browngart, Michael
REIF, BILL

Carroll, Ryan
Burns, Billy
Auchmoody, Jade
BLANCHARD, LARRY
Capps, Patrick
Russo, Dean

Roth, Joseph
Reisweber, Glenn
Stevens, Tyler

SCHEIDWEILER, STEVE

McDevitt, Timothy
MAYBEE, MATT
KINNEY, CALEB
Arevelo, Christian
Rice, Jeffery

PRICE, JOEL

Fitts, Vanessa

LEE, BEN

Mc Call, Thomas
Kinney, Ron
BALANDER, AUDREY
D'ANTONIO, JOHNNY
Cobb, Keith

Gallow, Allen

Quinn, Jim

Banazek, Matt
CHISHOLM, SCOTT
Scheidweiler, Ashleigh
Martin, Ashley

Rice, Jeremy

Maggs, Erik

6/21/2015 10:29:50 AM

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

XAg

M41
M23
M38
M35
M56
M35
M44

F18
M56
m50
M45
M60
M53
M14
M44
m49
M35
M22
M25
M13
M26

F36
M11
M37
M51

F58
M35
M29
M23
M51
M45
M33

F13

F22
M13
M29

Hometown

Cincinnatus NY
Dryden NY
Homer NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Syracuse NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Cincinnatus NY
Cortland NY
Dryden NY
Syracuse NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Freeville NY
Manlius NY
Freeville NY
Groton NY
Clay NY

South Otselic NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Dryden NY
McGraw NY
Groton NY
Cortland NY
Preble NY

Groton NY
Baldwinsville NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Freeville NY
Groton NY
South Otselic NY
Cortland NY

Age Ca

M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
F14-19
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M14-19
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M20-29
M20-29
M1-13

M20-29
F30-39
M1-13

M30-39
M50-59
F50-59
M30-39
M20-29
M20-29
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
F1-13

F20-29
M1-13

M20-29

AuyerTiming.com

Age PI

10f19
1of15
1 of 23
2 of 23
10of 20
3 of 23
2 0of 19
1of6
2 of 20
3 of 20
3of 19
lof7
4 of 20
lof4
4 0of 19
50f 19
4 of 23
2 of 15
3 of 15
1of11
4 of 15
10f19
20f11
5 of 23
5 of 20
1of 17
6 of 23
5 of 15
6 of 15
6 of 20
6 of 19
7 of 23
1o0f13
10f8
3of11
7 of 15

Pace Time
Total: 189
06:30 24:10.94
06:39 24:44.74
06:47 25:15.54
06:51 25:27.97
06:53 25:36.64
06:57 25:52.35
06:58 25:53.59
06:58 25:56.44
07:04 26:18.44
07:05 26:20.92
07:10 26:40.65
07:12 26:48.33
07:17 27:06.79
07:20 27:15.94
07:32 27:59.78
07:39 28:26.77
07:41 28:34.48
07:41 28:36.27
07:42 28:37.29
07:42 28:38.39
07:43 28:41.62
07:44 28:44.52
07:45 28:51.27
07:48 29:01.63
07:51 29:13.92
07:52 29:17.06
07:53 29:19.40
07:56 29:30.40
07:57 29:35.29
08:00 29:46.19
08:01 29:48.36
08:12 30:30.78
08:21 31:02.76
08:24 31:15.18
08:28 31:31.23
08:31 31:41.07

ChTm

24:10.94
24:43.25
25:14.11
25:27.27
25:36.24
25:49.70
25:48.45
25:51.00
26:16.43
26:17.85
26:36.54
26:47.55
26:56.27
27:15.69
27:41.75
28:24.65
28:25.94
28:34.58
28:08.74
28:36.80
28:40.82
28:41.92
28:50.24
28:58.54
29:11.36
29:15.32
29:01.40
29:25.43
29:30.24
29:32.20
29:37.31
30:20.08
30:44.87
31:04.93
31:30.77
31:40.60
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Place
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Name

Felisli, Chuck

Wood, Tiffany
DONLICK, CHRISTEL
Kinney, Daniel
SCHEIDWEILER, JUSTIN
VAN SANT, JULIANNA
Boyland, Dave

Vaber, Doug

Sherman, Christina
Ashley, Charlie
WOOD, JUSTIN
JOHNSON, DANIEL
Goff, Norman
DelFavero, Gino
UEBLER, JACOB
POCHODYLO, AMY
Hellman, Amy
OSTRANDER, ANGELA
DUNHAM, WAYNE
Andersen, Michael
Maslin, Julia

VAN SANT, SUSANNA
BLANCHARD, BRIENNA
Stiles, Nathan

Mendez, Luis
Sutherland, Chris
Wenz, Elizabeth
MANNING, MARIA

Mc Call, Tammy
STICKELS, CARL
SWAYZE, JED

Dauit, Malissa
Hotchkin, Edward
O'Rourke, Matthew
VanGorder, Shelly
Gross, Aleta
GARRITY, GORDON
Hare, Matthw

MATIAS, BRENDA
Davis, Matt

6/21/2015 10:29:50 AM
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XAg
M64
M29
F40
M54
M14
F49
M55
M59
F37
M57
M30
M34
M56
M23
M24
F24
F39
F37
M52
M67
F35
F48
F27
M10
M39
M34
F52
F29
F37
M45
M12
F30
M65
M40
Fa7
F12
M61
M54
F43
M28

Hometown
Cincinnatus NY
Dryden NY
Cortland NY
Freeville NY
Freeville NY
Freeville NY
Cortland NY
Homer NY
Dryden NY
Norristown PA
Dryden NY
Homer NY
Cortland NY
Berkshire NY
Ithaca NY
Ithaca NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Groton NY

Homer NY
Dryden NY
Cincinnatus NY
Cincinnatus NY
Cortland NY
Ithaca NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
McGraw NY
Homer NY
Preble NY
Homer NY
Cortland NY
McGraw NY
Cortland NY
Preble NY
Cortland NY
Ithaca NY
Binghamton NY
Cortland NY

Age Ca
M60-69
M20-29
F40-49
M50-59
M14-19
F40-49
M50-59
M50-59 9 of 20
F30-39 20f19
M50-59 10 of 20
M30-39 8 of 23
M30-39 9 of 23
M50-59 11 of 20
M20-29 9 of 15
M20-29 10 of 15
F20-29 20f8
F30-39 30f19
F30-39 4 o0f 19
M50-59 12 of 20
M60-69 3of7
F30-39 50f19
F40-49 3of21
F20-29 30f8
M1-13 4o0of11
M30-39 10 of 23
M30-39 11 of 23
F50-59 2 of 17
F20-29 40f8
F30-39 6 0of 19
M40-49 7 of 19
M1-13 5o0f11
F30-39 7o0of19
M60-69 4 of 7
M40-49 8 of 19
F40-49 4of21
F1-13 20f13
M60-69 5of7
M50-59 13 of 20
F40-49 50f21
M20-29 11 of 15

Age PI
20f7
8 of 15
1of21
7 of 20
20f4
2 of 21
8 of 20

AuyerTiming.com

Pace
08:36
08:36
08:42
08:48
08:51
08:51
08:52
08:54
08:56
08:56
08:58
09:03
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:09
09:09
09:09
09:12
09:12
09:15
09:21
09:24
09:28
09:29
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:35
09:37
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:45
09:50
09:58
10:00
10:02
10:11

Time
31:58.81
32:00.09
32:22.50
32:42.38
32:54.45
32:54.65
33:00.38
33:08.13
33:12.68
33:15.60
33:21.14
33:38.12
33:38.33
33:49.81
34:01.30
34:01.34
34:02.19
34:03.18
34:14.00
34:14.04
34:24.17
34:46.03
34:59.05
35:12.37
35:17.48
35:27.13
35:31.11
35:37.05
35:38.13
35:38.56
35:47.61
36:02.61
36:05.20
36:08.17
36:15.63
36:33.58
37:05.24
37:13.36
37:17.77
37:52.30

ChTm
31:47.33
31:43.90
32:18.49
32:35.16
32:36.79
32:37.18
32:46.35
32:54.02
33:06.03
32:52.22
33:03.60
33:30.44
33:37.06
33:39.68
33:54.67
33:55.75
33:48.57
33:50.91
34:01.76
34:02.61
34:18.81
34:29.52
34:39.49
35:12.37
35:15.96
35:16.47
35:22.52
35:14.06
35:29.00
35:35.14
35:40.08
35:55.87
35:57.14
35:41.96
35:56.64
36:20.54
36:58.11
37:02.43
36:55.31
37:42.08
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Place
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name

KING, JENNIFER
Carpenter, Angele
DUNHAM, PEGGY
O'ROURKE, LOGAN
MANNING, MIKE
PRICE, TRAVIS
Whelan, Tim

RILEY, LAURA
AUCHMOODY, ALANA
KINNEY, KORISSA
Masterson, Alysse
Masterson, Bill

Moore, Doug

Davies, John

Davies, Laura
McCaul, Brian
Whelan, Jennifer
BLANDEN, CHRISTINA
KLECHA, LAWRENCE
CARDEN, FRED
Baker, Wesley
Boylan, Erin
JOHNSON, JENNIFER
VanDee, Cooper
VanDee, Michael
Davis, Geoff
WILLIAMS, PAMELA
Willcox, Heidi

Allen 11, Nicholas
Petrillose, Krisina
Hall, Cathy

Vosburg, Thomas
FOX, BRAYDEN
OWENS, KATRINA
O'ROURKE, HEIDI
O'ROURKE, KAITLYN
Stiles, Alexis

Potter, Maron

Potter, Mark

RISHEL, TOM

6/21/2015 10:29:51 AM
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XAg
F40

fr7
F52

M7
M30
M48
M46
F42
F12
F17
F23
M56
M43
M37
F32
M34
F41
F33
M38
M50
M15
F34
F36

M9
M37
M54
F50
F52
M33
F33
F55
M44
M10
F35
F37
F11
F10

M7
M41
M74

Hometown
Binghamton NY
Cortland NY
Groton NY
McGraw NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Groton NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Manlius NY
Manlius NY
Cincinnatus NY
Cortland NY
NY

Ithaca NY
Slaterville Springs
McGraw NY
Homer NY
Homer NY
Marathon NY
Marathon NY
Cortland NY
Homer NY
Moravia NY
Cortland NY
Ithaca NY
Moravia NY
Pitcher NY
Homer NY
Homer NY
McGraw NY
McGraw NY
Cincinnatus NY
Homer NY
Homer NY
Ithaca NY

Age Ca
F40-49
F70-99
F50-59 3 of 17
M1-13 60f11
M30-39 12 of 23
M40-49 9 of 19
M40-49 10 of 19
F40-49 7of21
F1-13 30f13
F14-19 20f6
F20-29 50f8
M50-59 14 of 20
M40-49 11 of 19
M30-39 13 of 23
F30-39 8of19
M30-39 14 of 23
F40-49 8of21
F30-39 9of19
M30-39 15 of 23
M50-59 15 of 20
M14-19 3of4
F30-39 10 of 19
F30-39 11 of 19
M1-13 7of11
M30-39 16 of 23
M50-59 16 of 20
F50-59 4 of 17
F50-59 5 of 17
M30-39 17 of 23
F30-39 12 of 19
F50-59 6 of 17
M40-49 12 of 19
M1-13 8of11
F30-39 13 of 19
F30-39 14 of 19

Age PI
6 of 21
lofl

F1-13 40f13
F1-13 50f13
M1-13 9of1l

M40-49 13 of 19
M70-99 1lofl

AuyerTiming.com

Pace
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:19
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:28
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:44
10:44
10:46
10:46
10:50
10:51
10:58
11:01
11:08
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:13
11:19

Time
37:56.27
38:03.45
38:06.52
38:11.42
38:22.60
38:23.39
38:32.28
38:38.34
38:42.86
38:44.17
38:55.50
38:55.74
38:59.68
39:02.72
39:03.04
39:05.59
39:10.64
39:14.40
39:17.73
39:31.14
39:39.32
39:40.75
39:43.14
39:45.07
39:45.11
39:46.37
39:54.60
39:55.46
40:03.39
40:04.51
40:17.96
40:20.49
40:48.79
40:59.51
41:23.21
41:37.75
41:41.49
41:44.42
41:45.12
42:05.31

ChTm
37:35.05
38:00.03
37:55.29
37:50.42
37:58.91
37:50.41
38:08.98
38:10.82
38:31.78
38:42.29
38:39.60
38:40.70
38:49.19
38:53.14
38:53.74
39:01.33
38:48.60
39:11.21
39:00.73
39:04.14
39:31.82
39:25.15
39:29.43
39:44.12
39:43.68
39:36.21
39:38.19
39:41.94
39:54.77
39:37.64
39:57.60
39:55.26
40:28.86
40:40.51
40:57.35
41:17.39
41:41.49
41:38.09
41:39.19
41:54.30
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Place
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Name

Spadolini, Amy
SWAYZE, MATT
Andersen, Harvey
SMITH, MARY
PETRILLOSE, CHRIS
Compton, Sally
DONLICK, DAVID
Ders, Claire
HATALA, BRENDA
Clark, Jenny
WELCH, JOANNA
Welch, Jason

Gray, Abby

Gray, Robert
GROSS, MARYANN
HARVEY, ALYSSA
Stiles, Jennifer
HATALA, ROBERT
HATALA, JONATHAN
Rice, Charles
Langtry, Tammy
Dillion, Karin
D'Addaro, Nick
McCaul, Lexi
KILLEBREW, DIANA
Bake, Justin
McCaul, Calee

Mc Call, Carla
MAYBEE, MIKEALA
Smith, Daniel
Jewett, Susan
Rogers, Lisa
SWAYZE, ALYSSA
SWAYZE, LAURA
Lucas, Nichole
Watrons, Sam
JOHNSON, KARSON
LeRoux, Claire
Gross, Nora

Gross, Matthew
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XAg
F51
M41
M64
F14
M33
F56
M43
F65
Fa1
F28
F36
M29
F17
M50
F39
F25
F40
M23
M46
M45
F56
F45
M15

F7
F42
M37

F8
F58
F19
M59
F48
Fa4

F8
F40
F23
M23

M8
F55

F8
M39

Hometown
Cortland NY
Preble NY
Moravia NY
Cortland NY
Ithaca NY
Locke NY
Cortland NY
South Oteslic NY
Endicott NY
Cortland NY
Marathon NY
Marathon NY
Homer NY
Homer NY
Preble NY
Cortland NY
Cincinnatus NY
Endicott NY
Cortland NY
South Otselic NY
Moravia NY
Locke NY
Cortland NY
McGraw NY
Cortland NY
McGraw NY
Cincinnatus NY
McGraw NY
Freeville NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Cortland NY
Preble NY
Preble NY
Homer NY
Homer NY
Homer NY
Homer NY
Preble NY
Preble NY

Age Ca AgePI
F50-59 7 of 17
M40-49 14 of 19
M60-69 6 of 7
F14-19 3of6
M30-39 18 of 23
F50-59 8 of 17
M40-49 15 of 19
F60-69 1lof4
F40-49 9of21
F20-29 60f8
F30-39 15 of 19
M20-29 12 of 15
F14-19 40f6
M50-59 17 of 20
F30-39 16 of 19
F20-29 70f8
F40-49 10 of 21
M20-29 13 of 15
M40-49 16 of 19
M40-49 17 of 19
F50-59 9 of 17
F40-49 11 of 21
M14-19 4of4
F1-13 60f13
F40-49 12 of 21
M30-39 19 of 23
F1-13 7 of 13
F50-59 10 of 17
F14-19 5o0f6
M50-59 18 of 20
F40-49 13 of 21
F40-49 14 of 21
F1-13 80f13
F40-49 15 of 21
F20-29 80f8
M20-29 14 of 15
M1-13 10o0f 11
F50-59 11 of 17
F1-13 90f13
M30-39 20 of 23

AuyerTiming.com

Pace
11:34
11:45
12:00
12:12
12:17
12:22
12:29
12:32
12:34
12:39
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:50
12:53
12:57
13:02
13:09
13:09
13:15
13:16
13:16
13:50
14:01
14:04
14:20
14:32
14:32
14:38
14:45
14:54
14:54
14:55
14:55
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:06
15:06

Time
43:00.00
43:41.92
44:38.00
45:24.14
45:42.17
45:59.94
46:26.78
46:36.40
46:46.25
47:02.62
47:34.28
47:35.80
47:42.88
47:43.48
47:53.84
48:10.63
48:30.90
48:55.31
48:55.84
49:16.02
49:20.30
49:20.48
51:29.36
52:08.01
52:19.27
53:21.05
54:03.33
54:05.60
54:24.89
54:52.16
55:27.13
55:27.15
55:27.91
55:31.18
55:42.30
55:42.71
55:48.61
55:52.59
56:10.51
56:10.61

ChTm
42:44.85
43:20.40
44:12.63
45:17.84
45:15.21
45:42.81
46:21.02
46:32.27
46:33.62
46:47.76
47:10.31
47:12.70
47:32.07
47:33.10
47:40.08
47:54.11
48:30.90
48:41.77
48:41.60
48:57.96
49:03.38
49:02.71
51:28.12
51:58.62
51:44.84
53:14.21
54:00.46
54:00.36
53:53.52
54:44.95
55:09.25
55:07.38
55:07.66
55:10.68
55:17.44
55:18.15
55:33.73
55:28.04
55:55.78
55:56.16
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Place Name XAg Hometown Age Ca AgePl Pace Time Ch Tm
157 Pickent, Jen F41 Cincinnatus NY F40-49 16 of 21 15:13 56:37.24 56:24.62
158 Sears, Rob M32 Syracuse NY M30-39 21 of 23  15:13 56:38.06 56:25.27
159 PRICE, JACALYNE F48 Cortland NY F40-49 17 of 21 15:15 56:45.48 56:10.77
160 Denniston, Cris F47 Dryden NY F40-49 18 of 21 15:16 56:46.67 56:14.49
161 Woajnarek, Christopher m40 East Syracuse NY M40-49 18 of 19  15:23 57:13.03 56:57.83
162 Gross, Marty M58 McGraw NY M50-59 19 of 20 15:25 57:21.43 57:05.17
163 Klein, Christine F65 Pitcher NY F60-69 2o0f4 15:35 57:58.99 57:54.37
164 Beames, Wendy F55 Cortland NY F50-59 12 of 17 15:36 58:00.62 57:56.20
165 MAGGS, TANYA F31 Cortland NY F30-39 17 0f19 15:45 58:36.84 58:28.77
166 Vosburg, Kooper M10 Pitcher NY M1-13 11of11 15:57 59:20.82 58:55.80
167 DARSKY, PAUL M46 Marathon NY M40-49 19 of 19  16:06 59:52.41 59:11.27
168 Vosburg, Lorrie F42 Pitcher NY F40-49 19 0of 21 16:39 01:01:57.09 01:01:28.02
169 Tennant, John M65 Cincinnatus NY M60-69 7of7 16:40 01:01:58.21 01:01:29.06
170 RUSSELL, ALICIA F51 Homer NY F50-59 13o0of 17 17:12 01:03:58.38 01:03:44.08
171 DRAKE, BARBARA F57 Homer NY F50-59 14 of 17 17:12 01:03:59.16 01:03:44.48
172 Dunham, Michaela F18 Groton NY F14-19 60of6 17:14 01:04:07.25 01:03:55.33
173 Dunham, Holly F13 Groton NY F1-13 100f13 17:14 01:04:07.35 01:03:56.02
174 GUERNSEY, BAILEE F11 McGraw NY F1-13 11of13 18:19 01:08:06.61 01:07:58.30
175 GUERNSEY, JAYE M39 McGraw NY M30-39 22 of 23  18:19 01:08:09.24 01:08:00.00
176 GUERNSEY, MELISSA F40 McGraw NY F40-49 20 0of 21 18:22 01:08:20.89 01:08:12.73
177 GUERNSEY, MACKENZIE  F13 McGraw NY F1-13 120f13 18:23 01:08:22.59 01:08:12.95
178 DENNISTON, DAVID M50 Dryden NY M50-59 20 of 20 18:49 01:09:59.96 01:09:38.40
179 NORDHAUS, LEA F10 Rochester NY F1-13 130f13 19:52 01:13:55.21 01:13:34.56
180 D'ANTONIO, ERIN F59 Preble NY F50-59 150f 17 19:53 01:13:56.43 01:13:34.86
181 BURKE, PENNY F57 Slaterville Springs F50-59 16 of 17 19:59 01:14:21.87 01:13:50.15
182 Spoonhower, Sara F38 Berkshire NY F30-39 18 0of 19 19:59 01:14:21.97 01:13:49.71
183 Randall, Matthew M37 Slaterville Springs M30-39 23 of 23  20:00 01:14:23.20 01:13:49.38
184 MAYBEE, TONYA F36 Freeville NY F30-39 190f19 20:22 01:15:46.74 01:15:15.99
185 MAYBEE, MARIANNE F60 Freeville NY F60-69 3of4 20:23 01:15:50.18 01:15:22.24
186 Hapgood, Rosalie F51 Homer NY F50-59 17 of 17 21:04 01:18:21.96 01:17:49.04
187 Cummings, Brian M23 Scipio Center NY  M20-29 150f 15 21:06 01:18:30.50 01:17:58.18
188 ELSER, MICHELLE F48 Genoa NY F40-49 21 0f21 21:07 01:18:32.90 01:18:01.32
189 Parks, Dianna F69 Scipio Center NY  F60-69 4o0of4 21:07 01:18:33.27 01:18:01.68

Total Race: 189
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